(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Andhra Cements Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26-04-2022; List of Creditors as on: 03-01-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

13169221786.00

No. of Claims

Amount

13163115131.64

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

77.05

Amount of

Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

399132930.00

399093742.21

2.34

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

51

57660710.29

27601000.84

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

45

92841109.01

10

55117454.00

0.32

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

15

2488510744.75

10

1160773922.16

6.79

705237197.75

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

277

2413544856.28

260

2278481371.96

13.34

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

18620912136.329

998

17084182622.809

998

0.00

100.00

705237197.75

831492315.77000
01

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14579
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-04 16:01:31-a5124348e3a7a1626782da58588e71b8.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

