	(F	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations, 20 ⁻	16	
Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	13169221786.00	2	13163115131.64	77.05		0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	399132930.00	1	399093742.21	2.34		0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00		0		NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	51	57660710.29	5	27601000.84	0.16		0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	45	92841109.01	10	55117454.00	0.32		0	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	15	2488510744.75	10	1160773922.16	6.79	705237197.75	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	277	2413544856.28	260	2278481371.96	13.34		0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		391	18620912136.329 998	288	17084182622.809 998	100.00	705237197.75	831492315.77000 01	0	